



PROCUREMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 1 | Revision Date: 6/3/2026 | Print Date: 0/0/0000

Event 595-1: FXE Taxiway Bravo & Quebec Realignment Project

Open Date: May 18, 2026

VENDOR				Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.		General Asphalt Co., LLC		Ranger Construction Industries, Inc.	
City, State				Pembroke Pines, FL		Miami, FL		West Palm Beach, FL	
Payment Terms				P-Card		P-Card		P-Card	
DBE				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount
1	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP) (C-100-14.1 V1)	1	LS	\$ 57,778.00	\$ 57,778.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
2	TEMPORARY AIR AND WATER POLLUTION, SOIL EROSION, AND SILTATION CONTROL (C-102-5.1 V1)	1	LS	\$ 48,188.00	\$ 48,188.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00
3	MOBILIZATION (C-105-6.1 V1)	1	LS	\$ 355,816.00	\$ 355,816.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 419,000.00	\$ 419,000.00
4	AIRPORT SAFETY AND MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (S-102-5.1 V1)	1	LS	\$ 649,000.00	\$ 649,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 654,770.00	\$ 654,770.00
5	TEMPORARY FENCE FOR OWL/TURTOISE NESTS (S-102-5.2 V1)	25	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 36,500.00
6	PROJECT SURVEY AND STAKEOUT (S-103-5.1 V1)	1	LS	\$ 66,010.00	\$ 66,010.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 105,800.95	\$ 105,800.95
7	FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL (P-101-5.1 V1)	11,730	SY	\$ 16.85	\$ 197,650.50	\$ 9.60	\$ 112,608.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 72,726.00
8	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING (UP TO 2 INCH DEEP) (P-101-5.2 V1)	5,250	SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 19,687.50	\$ 3.55	\$ 18,637.50	\$ 6.65	\$ 34,912.50
9	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (P-152-4.1 V1)	7,080	CY	\$ 29.00	\$ 205,320.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 84,960.00	\$ 31.15	\$ 220,542.00
10	EMBANKMENT (P-152-4.2 V1)	120	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 16.35	\$ 1,962.00
11	UTILITY SOFT DIG (P-152-4.3 V1)	50	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 373.40	\$ 18,670.00
12	SUBBASE COURSE, 12 INCH THICK (P-154-5.1 V1)	9,140	SY	\$ 18.78	\$ 171,649.20	\$ 36.00	\$ 329,040.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 103,739.00
13	SUBBASE COURSE, 6 INCH THICK (P-152-5.2 V1)	5,110	SY	\$ 18.48	\$ 94,432.80	\$ 24.00	\$ 122,640.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 43,435.00
14	LIME ROCK BASE COURSE, 9 INCH THICK (P-211-5.1 V1)	8,840	SY	\$ 45.64	\$ 403,457.60	\$ 36.00	\$ 318,240.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 291,720.00
15	LIMEROCK TRANSITION WEDGE (P-211-5.2 V1)	1	LS	\$ 10,692.00	\$ 10,692.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,700.00	\$ 30,700.00
16	HOT MIXED ASPHALT (SURFACE) (P-401-8.1 V1)	2,780	TN	\$ 220.00	\$ 611,600.00	\$ 204.87	\$ 569,538.60	\$ 232.60	\$ 646,628.00
17	HOT MIXED ASPHALT PAVEMENT (LEVELING) (P-401-8.3 V1)	80	TN	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 275.43	\$ 22,034.40	\$ 292.30	\$ 23,384.00
18	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT (P-602-5.1 V1)	280	GA	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 11.45	\$ 3,206.00
19	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT (P-603-5.1 V1)	210	GA	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 1,270.50
20	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH TYPE III GLASS BEADS (YELLOW AND WHITE) (P-620-5.1 V1)	7,220	SF	\$ 2.70	\$ 19,494.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 17,328.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 20,577.00

VENDOR City, State				Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL		General Asphalt Co., LLC Miami, FL		Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. West Palm Beach, FL	
Payment Terms				P-Card		P-Card		P-Card	
DBE				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount
21	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH TYPE I GLASS BEADS (RED SURFACE PAINTED SIGNS) (P-620-5.1 V1)	1,140	SF	\$ 7.25	\$ 8,265.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 8,949.00
22	PERMANENT AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH NO GLASS BEADS (BLACK) (P-620-5.3 V1)	21,250	SF	\$ 1.45	\$ 30,812.50	\$ 1.20	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 32,937.50
23	TEMPORARY AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH TYPE I GLASS BEADS (YELLOW AND WHITE) (P-620-5.4 V1)	7,220	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,440.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 15,595.20	\$ 2.15	\$ 15,523.00
24	TEMPORARY AIRFIELD PAINTING WITH NO GLASS BEADS (RED SURFACE PAINTED SIGNS) (P-620-5.5 V1)	1,140	SF	\$ 6.95	\$ 7,923.00	\$ 2.16	\$ 2,462.40	\$ 7.55	\$ 8,607.00
25	AIRFIELD PAINT REMOVAL (P-620-5.6 V1)	4,210	SF	\$ 3.35	\$ 14,103.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 15,156.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 15,156.00
26	SODDING (T-904-5.1 V1)	6,400	SY	\$ 8.64	\$ 55,296.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 51,520.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 33,280.00
27	HYDROSEEDING (S-906-5.1 V1)	59,680	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 149,200.00	\$ 2.28	\$ 136,070.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 179,040.00
28	HAND EXCAVATE MINIMUM 8 INCH WIDE X 28 INCH DEEP IN EARTH (L-108-5.1 V1)	20	LF	\$ 223.00	\$ 4,460.00	\$ 20.40	\$ 408.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 410.00
29	3 QUARTER INCH X 20 FOOT GROUND RODS CONNECTED TO COUNTERPOISE (L-108-5.2 V1)	16	EA	\$ 223.00	\$ 3,568.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 4,992.00	\$ 313.25	\$ 5,012.00
30	ADDITIONAL 10 FOOT GROUND ROD SECTIONS (L-108-5.3 V1)	16	EA	\$ 223.00	\$ 3,568.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 126.50	\$ 2,024.00
31	NO. 6 BARE SOLID AWG COUNTERPOISE CONDUCTOR INSTALLED OVER CONDUIT SYSTEM (L-108-5.4 V1)	5,610	LF	\$ 8.35	\$ 46,843.50	\$ 1.92	\$ 10,771.20	\$ 1.95	\$ 10,939.50
32	NO. 8, 5KV, L-824 CONDUCTOR INSTALLED IN NEW AND EXISTING CONDUIT/DUCTBANK SYSTEM (L-108-5.5 V1)	10,170	LF	\$ 7.70	\$ 78,309.00	\$ 1.92	\$ 19,526.40	\$ 1.95	\$ 19,831.50
33	ONE 2 INCH SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT NON-ENCASED DIRECT BURIED IN EARTH, 24-INCH MINIMUM COVER, COMPLETE IN PLACE (L-110-5.1 V1)	4,920	LF	\$ 9.44	\$ 46,444.80	\$ 9.00	\$ 44,280.00	\$ 9.05	\$ 44,526.00
34	ONE 2 INCH SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT CONCRETE ENCASED AND INSTALLED IN NEW FULL-STRENGTH PAVEMENT, 24-INCH MINIMUM COVER, COMPLETE IN PLACE (L-110-5.2 V1)	955	LF	\$ 42.25	\$ 40,348.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 17,190.00	\$ 18.05	\$ 17,237.75
35	ONE 2 INCH SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT CONCRETE ENCASED AND INSTALLED IN EXISTING FULL-STRENGTH PAVEMENT, 24-INCH MINIMUM COVER, COMPLETE IN PLACE (L-110-5.3 V1)	370	LF	\$ 42.25	\$ 15,632.50	\$ 108.60	\$ 40,182.00	\$ 109.05	\$ 40,348.50

VENDOR City, State				Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL		General Asphalt Co., LLC Miami, FL		Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. West Palm Beach, FL	
Payment Terms				P-Card		P-Card		P-Card	
DBE				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount
36	INTERCEPT EXISTING CONDUIT SYSTEM AND CONNECT TO NEW CONDUIT SYSTEM (L-110-5.4 V1)	19	EA	\$ 278.00	\$ 5,282.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 27,360.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 27,550.00
37	HAND EXCAVATE AND CONCRETE ENCASE EXISTING FPL HALF-INCH CONDUIT, COMPLETE (L-110-5.5 V1)	175	LF	\$ 155.56	\$ 27,223.00	\$ 34.80	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 34.95	\$ 6,116.25
38	L-867 16 INCH DIAMETER JUNCTION CAN WITH COVER INSTALLED IN EARTH. (L-115-5.1 V1)	1	EA	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 2,110.00
39	L-867 16 INCH DIAMETER BOTTOMLESS 3 CAN JUNCTION CAN PLAZA INSTALLED IN EARTH (L-115-5.2 V1)	4	EA	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 26,680.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 50,800.00
40	INTERCEPT EXISTING LIGHT BASE CAN IN EARTH/EXISTING PAVEMENT AND CONNECT TO CONDUIT SYSTEM (L-115-5.3 V1)	1	EA	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,704.00	\$ 1,704.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,710.00
41	REMOVAL OF EXISTING JUNCTION CAN/LIGHT BASE CAN IN EARTH, COMPLETE (L-115-5.4 V1)	100	EA	\$ 139.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 722.40	\$ 72,240.00	\$ 725.30	\$ 72,530.00
42	ABANDON EXISTING JUNCTION CAN/LIGHT BASE CAN IN PLACE, COMPLETE (L-115-5.5 V1)	10	EA	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 5,300.00
43	NEW L-861T(L), LED TAXIWAY ELEVATED EDGE LIGHT AND NEW BASE CAN INSTALLED IN EARTH (L-125-5.1 V1)	59	EA	\$ 2,167.00	\$ 127,853.00	\$ 1,766.40	\$ 104,217.60	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 104,430.00
44	NEW L-861T(L), LED TAXIWAY ELEVATED EDGE LIGHT AND NEW BASE CAN INSTALLED IN EXISTING PAVEMENT (L-125-5.2 V1)	8	EA	\$ 2,167.00	\$ 17,336.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 27,360.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 27,440.00
45	REINSTALL L-862(L), LED RUNWAY ELEVATED EDGE LIGHT ON NEW BASE CAN INSTALLED IN EXISTING PAVEMENT (L-125-5.3 V1)	4	EA	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 8,780.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 13,240.00
46	NEW L-862(L), LED RUNWAY ELEVATED EDGE LIGHT AND NEW TOP SECTION INSTALLED ON EXISTING BASE CAN (L-125-5.4 V1)	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 5,540.00
47	NEW L-858(L), SIZE 1, 3-4 CHARACTERS LED GUIDANCE SIGN AND CONCRETE BASE INSTALLED IN EARTH (L-125-5.5 V1)	5	EA	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 38,350.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
48	NEW L-858(L), SIZE 1, 5-6 CHARACTERS LED GUIDANCE SIGN AND CONCRETE BASE INSTALLED IN EARTH (L-125-5.6 V1)	2	EA	\$ 11,670.00	\$ 23,340.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 30,200.00

VENDOR City, State				Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL		General Asphalt Co., LLC Miami, FL		Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. West Palm Beach, FL	
Payment Terms				P-Card		P-Card		P-Card	
DBE				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount	Unit Price	Response Amount
49	NEW L-858(L), SIZE 1, 1-2 CHARACTERS LED GUIDANCE SIGN AND CONCRETE BASE INSTALLED IN EXISTING PAVEMENT (L-125-5.7 V1)	4	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 40,800.00
50	REPANEL L-858(L), SIZE 1, 2 MODULE LED GUIDANCE SIGN WITH ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT SIGN LEGEND PANELS (L-125-5.8 V1)	3	EA	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 421.70	\$ 1,265.10
51	REPANEL L-858(L), SIZE 1, 3 MODULE LED GUIDANCE SIGN WITH ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT SIGN LEGEND PANELS (L-125-5.9 V1)	3	EA	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 6,336.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 662.65	\$ 1,987.95
52	REMOVAL OF EXISTING GUIDANCE SIGN AND CONCRETE BASE IN EARTH/EXISTING PAVEMENT, COMPLETE (L-125-5.10 V1)	10	EA	\$ 556.00	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 42,200.00
53	REMOVAL OF EXISTING GUIDANCE SIGN AND ABANDON EXISTING CONCRETE BASE, COMPLETE (L-125-5.11 V1)	1	EA	\$ 556.00	\$ 556.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 481.95	\$ 481.95
54	INTERCEPT EXISTING CIRCUIT CONDUCTORS IN EXISTING BASE CAN/MANHOLE/JUNCTION CAN AND EXTEND CIRCUITS ACCORDINGLY (L-125-5.12 V1)	13	EA	\$ 335.00	\$ 4,355.00	\$ 91.20	\$ 1,185.60	\$ 91.55	\$ 1,190.15
55	INSTALLATION OF ALLOWANCE ACCOUNT ALCMS GRAPHIC UPDATES, COMPLETE (L-125-5.13 V1)	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 6,390.00
Bid Subtotal				\$ 3,889,061.15		\$ 4,050,553.30		\$ 4,194,646.10	
Allowances				Allowances		Allowances		Allowances	
	OTHER: MODIFYING EXISTING AIRFIELD LIGHTING CONTROL AND MONITORING SYSTEM (ALCMS), COMPLETE (L-125-5.14 V1)	\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00	
	OTHER: NEW L-858(L) SIGN PANELS FOR EXISTING ADB SIGNS PER SIGN SCHEDULE. (L-125-5.15 V1)	\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00	
Allowances Subtotal				\$ 45,000.00		\$ 45,000.00		\$ 45,000.00	
Grand Total				** \$ 3,934,061.15		\$ 4,095,553.30		\$ 4,239,646.10	

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids solicited/received:

DBE (Solicited/Received):

No Bids:

Late Bids:

3
N/A
0
0

Approved by Glenn Marcos, Chief Procurement Director
Uncontrolled in hard copy unless otherwise marked.

